Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q1 Is the majority of the work completed by volunteers or paid staff?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Volunteer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Volunteer 37.50% 6
62.50% 10

TOTAL =
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Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q2 Is your board active or advisory in nature?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Active
Advisory
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Active 62.50% 10
Advisory 37.50% 6
TOTAL -

2/28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q3 Does your board have an issue with meeting quorum?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
12.50% 2

87.50% 14

16

3/28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q4 Is your organization utilizing systems management for data?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
68.75% 11

31.25% 5

16

4/28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q5 Does your organization have access to quality broadband?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 16
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL -

5/28
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Q6 Are there connectivity issues in the field or working remotely?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
43.75% 7

56.25% 9

16

6/28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q7 Do you have the technology to support the region you service?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
81.25% 13

18.75% 3

16

71728



Q8 Are your funding needs organizational or programmatic?

Organizational

Programmatic

ANSWER CHOICES

Organizational
Programmatic

Both
TOTAL

Both

Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 11

30%

40% 50%

81/28

Skipped: 5

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
18.18%

27.27%

54.55%

90%

100%

11



ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 11

#

1 90
2 60
3 80
4 5
5 9
6 20
7 5
8 90
9 5
10 0
11 2

Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q9 What percentage of revenue is in-kind?

Answered: 11

AVERAGE NUMBER

20

9/28

Skipped: 5

33

30 40

TOTAL NUMBER

366

50

RESPONSES

DATE
8/6/2022 3:26 PM

8/4/2022 4:26 PM
8/3/2022 6:45 PM
8/2/2022 9:15 PM
8/2/2022 3:43 PM
8/2/2022 3:26 PM
8/2/2022 2:13 PM
8/2/2022 1:38 PM
8/2/2022 12:04 PM
8/2/2022 10:22 AM
8/2/2022 10:21 AM

11



ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 11
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Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q10 What percentage of revenue are donations?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0 10 20 30 40 50
AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
41 452
DATE

8/6/2022 3:26 PM
8/4/2022 4:26 PM
8/3/2022 6:45 PM
8/2/2022 9:15 PM
8/2/2022 3:43 PM
8/2/2022 3:26 PM
8/2/2022 2:13 PM
8/2/2022 1:38 PM
8/2/2022 12:04 PM
8/2/2022 10:22 AM
8/2/2022 10:21 AM

10/28

11



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q11 What percentage of revenue are grants?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
27 296 11

Total Respondents: 11
# DATE
1 6 8/6/2022 3:26 PM
2 25 8/4/2022 4:26 PM
3 0 8/3/2022 6:45 PM
4 0 8/2/2022 9:15 PM
5 30 8/2/2022 3:43 PM
6 70 8/2/2022 3:26 PM
7 50 8/2/2022 2:13 PM
8 10 8/2/2022 1:38 PM
9 100 8/2/2022 12:04 PM
10 0 8/2/2022 10:22 AM
11 5 8/2/2022 10:21 AM

11/28
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Q12 What percentage of revenue are cash distributions?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
28 311

Total Respondents: 11
# DATE
1 100 8/6/2022 3:26 PM
2 0 8/4/2022 4:26 PM
3 0 8/3/2022 6:45 PM
4 0 8/2/2022 9:15 PM
5 8 8/2/2022 3:43 PM
6 3 8/2/2022 3:26 PM
7 5 8/2/2022 2:13 PM
8 10 8/2/2022 1:38 PM
9 0 8/2/2022 12:04 PM
10 90 8/2/2022 10:22 AM
11 95 8/2/2022 10:21 AM

12/28

11



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q13 What percentage of revenue is fundraising?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
34 371 11

Total Respondents: 11
# DATE
1 100 8/6/2022 3:26 PM
2 10 8/4/2022 4:26 PM
3 20 8/3/2022 6:45 PM
4 30 8/2/2022 9:15 PM
5 51 8/2/2022 3:43 PM
6 0 8/2/2022 3:26 PM
7 50 8/2/2022 2:13 PM
8 5 8/2/2022 1:38 PM
9 0 8/2/2022 12:04 PM
10 10 8/2/2022 10:22 AM
11 95 8/2/2022 10:21 AM

13/28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q14 What percentage of revenue is unrestricted?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
51 558

Total Respondents: 11
# DATE
1 100 8/6/2022 3:26 PM
2 86 8/4/2022 4:26 PM
3 10 8/3/2022 6:45 PM
4 45 8/2/2022 9:15 PM
5 85 8/2/2022 3:43 PM
6 2 8/2/2022 3:26 PM
7 50 8/2/2022 2:13 PM
8 90 8/2/2022 1:38 PM
9 0 8/2/2022 12:04 PM
10 0 8/2/2022 10:22 AM
11 90 8/2/2022 10:21 AM

14728



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q15 What percentage of revenue is Endowment?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES

2 18
Total Respondents: 11
# DATE
1 0 8/6/2022 3:26 PM
2 5 8/4/2022 4:26 PM
3 1 8/3/2022 6:45 PM
4 0 8/2/2022 9:15 PM
5 1 8/2/2022 3:43 PM
6 0 8/2/2022 3:26 PM
7 5 8/2/2022 2:13 PM
8 5 8/2/2022 1:38 PM
9 0 8/2/2022 12:04 PM
10 1 8/2/2022 10:22 AM
11 0 8/2/2022 10:21 AM

15/28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q16 Are your organization’s grants written in-house or contracted out?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

Contracted Out .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

In-House 90.91% 10
Contracted Out 9.09% 1
TOTAL 11

16/28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q17 Could your organization benefit from assistance with grant writing
and/or sourcing grants?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 72.73%

No 27.27%
TOTAL

17728

11



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q18 Does your organization have a website?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 90.91% 10
NoO 9.09% 1
TOTAL 11

18 /28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q19 How satisfied are you with the website on a scale from 1 to 10?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ N [ P 3 | B
LS [ 5 [ W 8
[ ®o
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 18.18%  9.09%  9.09% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 18.18% 9.09% 18.18%  18.18%
label) 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 11 6.09
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Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q20 Which platforms is your organization active on? Choose all that apply.

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

None of the
above

Facebook
Instagram
Twitter
Snapchat
LinkedIn

TikTok

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above 0.00% 0
Facebook 100.00% 11
Instagram 63.64% 7
Twitter 45.45% 5
Snapchat 9.09% 1
LinkedIn 18.18% 2
TikTok 9.09% 1
Other (please specify) 9.09% 1

Total Respondents: 11

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 YouTube 8/2/2022 3:44 PM

20/28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q21 Which area(s) does your marketing efforts focus on?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

Volunteer
opportunities

Clients/Members

Donors

Personnel/Staff
ing

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Volunteer opportunities 36.36%
Clients/Members 63.64%
Donors 54.55%
Personnel/Staffing 9.09%

Other (please specify) 18.18%

Total Respondents: 11

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Community Announcements/Job Fairs 8/4/2022 4:27 PM
2 event promotion, fundraiser promotion 8/2/2022 10:22 AM

21/28



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q22 What type of media outlet(s) does your organization utilize?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

Radio
Television

Social Media

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Print 63.64%

Radio 27.27%
Television 27.27%
Social Media 100.00%
Other (please specify) 9.09%

Total Respondents: 11

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 mass email 8/2/2022 10:22 AM

2228

11
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Q23 What is the size of your organization’s annual budget?

$50k-$100k

$100k-$250k

$250k-$500k

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

$50k-$100k
$100k-$250k

$250k-$500k

$500k-1 Million+

Other (please specify)

TOTAL

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
less than $50

1.5 million

20%

Answered: 11

$500k-1
Million+

30%

40% 50%

23/28

60%

Skipped: 5

70% 80%

RESPONSES
18.18%

18.18%

9.09%

36.36%

18.18%

90% 100%

11

DATE
8/3/2022 6:48 PM

8/2/2022 2:16 PM



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q24 Does your organization service clientele on a parish, regional, or state
level? Choose all that apply.

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

Parish

Regional _

State

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Parish 36.36% 4
Regional 72.73% 8
State 18.18% 2
Other (please specify) 9.09% 1

Total Respondents: 11

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Global 8/3/2022 6:48 PM

2428
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Q25 Is your organization affiliated with a national/parent organization?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
36.36% 4
63.64% 7
TOTAL 11
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ANSWER CHOICES

Monroe Chamber of Commerce Nonprofit Committee Survey

Q26 Could your organization benefit from training?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
72.73% 8
27.27% 3

11

26/28





